
Current Rates
Cabin 1 (2 bedroom/2 bath)		  $1300

Cabin 2 (2 bedroom/2 bath)		  $1300

Cabin 3 (2 bedroom/2 bath)		  $1300
**Prices are per week up to 4 people** 

Cabin 4 (1 bedroom/1 bath)		  $750
**Price per week up to 2 people** 

Cabin 5 (1 bedroom/1btah)		  $950
**Prices per week up to 3 people**

Each additional person in cabin:
Weekly					     $160
Daily					     $35
Day visitors				    $20

Children under 4 years stay free!

Air Conditioning ~ Wireless Internet ~ Satellite TV

Daily Rate is 1/5 of weekly rate when 
available with a minimum 3 night stay (before 

Memorial Day and after Labor Day)

		
**Inquire about seasonal rates**

Pets with approval, $50 each/wk min.
Add’l Dock rental	 		  $15/day

For more info go to
www.pinetreecoveresort.com
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